
Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount

CHIEF EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT WAKEFIELD COUNCIL WAKEFIELD,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 07/10/2014 9.00£                      

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 30/09/2014 53.60£                    

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 30/09/2014 101.32£                 

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 30/09/2014 9.94£                      

PEOPLE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/10/2014 8.58£                      

PEOPLE PARTICIPATION 0207 8436000,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 01/10/2014 9.98£                      

PEOPLE WWW.REMEMBER17000.ORG -,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 01/10/2014 100.00£                 

PEOPLE PAYPAL  DRUGS WHEEL 35314369001,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 16/10/2014 50.75£                    

PEOPLE HIGH STREET VOUCHE 0151 6531700,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 28/10/2014 153.50£                 

PEOPLE B & Q DARLINGTON DL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 30/09/2014 56.00£                    

PEOPLE B & Q DARLINGTON DL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 30/09/2014 56.00£                    

PEOPLE B & Q DARLINGTON DL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 30/09/2014 56.00£                    

PEOPLE B & Q DARLINGTON DL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 30/09/2014 56.00£                    

PEOPLE B & Q DARLINGTON DL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 30/09/2014 56.00£                    

PEOPLE B & Q DARLINGTON DL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 30/09/2014 56.00£                    

PEOPLE B & Q DARLINGTON DL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 30/09/2014 56.00£                    

PEOPLE TRAINLINE.COM 08712 441 545,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 30/09/2014 74.97£                    

PEOPLE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/10/2014 4.71£                      

PEOPLE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/10/2014 3.99£                      

PEOPLE Amazon Digital Dwnlds Amazon.co.uk,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 04/10/2014 2.05£                      

PEOPLE Amazon Digital Dwnlds Amazon.co.uk,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 04/10/2014 8.16£                      

PEOPLE ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/10/2014 50.19£                    

PEOPLE MKM BUILDING SUPP (DAR) DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 02/10/2014 36.41£                    

PEOPLE ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/10/2014 43.12£                    

PEOPLE MATALAN DARLINGTON,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 11/10/2014 103.00£                 

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/10/2014 5.59£                      

PEOPLE ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/10/2014 48.14£                    

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/10/2014 20.15£                    

PEOPLE MORRISONS PETROL MORTON PARK 1,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 23/10/2014 54.24£                    

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 28/10/2014 12.98£                    

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 28/10/2014 6.47£                      

PEOPLE Amazon EU Sarl Amazon.co.uk,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 29/10/2014 2.94£                      

PEOPLE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 03/10/2014 69.98£                    

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/10/2014 2.81£                      

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/10/2014 5.92£                      

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/10/2014 2.81£                      

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/10/2014 19.34£                    

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/10/2014 24.04£                    

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/10/2014 117.04£                 

PEOPLE DIGITALID.CO.UK 01614 755340,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 22/10/2014 36.59£                    

PEOPLE SCREWFIX 01935 414100,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 22/10/2014 30.98£                    

PEOPLE Amazon Prime 080-04962454,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 26/10/2014 79.00£                    

PEOPLE ASDA STORES 7134 LEEDS,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/10/2014 253.58£                 

PEOPLE ASDA STORES 7134 LEEDS,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/10/2014 217.80£                 

PEOPLE ASDA STORES 7134 LEEDS,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/10/2014 188.29£                 

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/10/2014 21.40£                    

PEOPLE ASDA  DIRECT WEB 4387 LEEDS,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/10/2014 89.00£                    

PEOPLE WWW.RYMAN.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 20/10/2014 47.98£                    

PEOPLE TICKETSOURCE 02920 713200,  7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 28/10/2014 59.92£                    

PEOPLE DARLINGTON BC CIVIC TH INTERNET,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/10/2014 117.00£                 

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/09/2014 24.40£                    

PEOPLE J D SPORTS 634 DARLINGTON,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 04/10/2014 60.00£                    

PEOPLE PRIMARK DARLINGTON,  5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 04/10/2014 15.50£                    

PEOPLE VANS SHOP.VANS.CO.,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 04/10/2014 52.00£                    

PEOPLE TGI FRIDAYS MANCHESTER PI,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 14/10/2014 8.98£                      

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/10/2014 30.83£                    

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/10/2014 80.09£                    

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 03/10/2014 110.00£                 

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 10/10/2014 17.39£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/10/2014 18.00£                    

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 16/10/2014 50.00£                    

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 17/10/2014 110.00£                 

PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 17/10/2014 20.00£                    

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 21/10/2014 82.83£                    

PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/10/2014 84.95£                    

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 23/10/2014 82.83-£                    

PLACE CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 29/10/2014 79.99£                    

PLACE MARKS & SPENCER DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/10/2014 219.00£                 

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/09/2014 6.00£                      

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/10/2014 30.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/10/2014 38.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/10/2014 38.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/10/2014 30.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/10/2014 22.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/10/2014 38.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/10/2014 22.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/10/2014 38.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/10/2014 30.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/10/2014 10.50£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/10/2014 30.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/10/2014 10.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/10/2014 10.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/10/2014 13.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/10/2014 13.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/10/2014 13.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/10/2014 17.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/10/2014 10.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/10/2014 38.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/10/2014 13.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/10/2014 10.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/10/2014 17.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/10/2014 22.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/10/2014 13.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/10/2014 12.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/10/2014 22.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/10/2014 38.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/10/2014 10.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/10/2014 38.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/10/2014 38.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/10/2014 10.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/10/2014 22.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/10/2014 30.00£                    



PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/10/2014 13.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/10/2014 30.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/10/2014 30.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/10/2014 10.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/10/2014 30.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/10/2014 22.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/10/2014 36.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/10/2014 10.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/10/2014 30.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/10/2014 30.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/10/2014 22.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/10/2014 38.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/10/2014 10.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/10/2014 38.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/10/2014 10.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/10/2014 17.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/10/2014 30.00£                    

PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/10/2014 22.00£                    

PLACE SAINSBURYS LOCAL CLIFTON RD DR,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/10/2014 13.00£                    

PLACE SAINSBURYS LOCAL CLIFTON RD DR,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/10/2014 38.00£                    

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 28/10/2014 22.00£                    

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 29/10/2014 22.00£                    

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 29/10/2014 30.00£                    

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 29/10/2014 30.00£                    

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 29/10/2014 30.00£                    

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 29/10/2014 10.00£                    

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 30/10/2014 38.00£                    

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 30/10/2014 10.00£                    

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 30/10/2014 30.00£                    

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 30/09/2014 31.26£                    

PLACE ASCERTIVA GROUP LT DUNSTABLE,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 30/09/2014 114.94£                 

PLACE CAPITA GAS LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/10/2014 36.96£                    

PLACE CAPITA GAS LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/10/2014 31.02£                    

PLACE C.I.T.B INTERNET,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 16/10/2014 89.40£                    

PLACE ASCERTIVA GROUP LT DUNSTABLE,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/10/2014 468.85£                 

PLACE SCREWFIX DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 16/10/2014 59.96£                    

PLACE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/10/2014 59.00£                    

PLACE SUI GENERIS COLCHESTER,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 20/10/2014 4,422.00£              

PLACE CAPITA GAS LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 22/10/2014 12.00£                    

PLACE CAPITA GAS LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 22/10/2014 12.00£                    

PLACE CAPITA GAS LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 22/10/2014 44.88£                    

PLACE KEE SYSTEMS LTD LONDON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 23/10/2014 1,060.80£              

PLACE SUI GENERIS COLCHESTER,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 29/10/2014 30.00£                    

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/10/2014 23.04£                    

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/10/2014 15.00£                    

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/10/2014 15.00£                    

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/10/2014 110.45£                 

PLACE STATIONERY OFFICE BOOK LONDON SW8,  5964 Mail Order / Direct Selling Catalogue sales 10/10/2014 22.50£                    

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/10/2014 15.00£                    

PLACE WWW.GJDISPLAY.CO.UK INTERNET,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 16/10/2014 147.00£                 

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/10/2014 98.22£                    

PLACE SECURE RETAIL LTD INTERNET,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 30/09/2014 116.34£                 

PLACE TYNE AND WEAR SPORT WASHINGTON,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 30/09/2014 28.00£                    

PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/10/2014 11.80£                    

PLACE TYNE AND WEAR SPORT WASHINGTON,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 10/10/2014 28.00£                    

PLACE SECURE RETAIL LTD INTERNET,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 15/10/2014 70.74-£                    

PLACE TYNE AND WEAR SPORT WASHINGTON,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 20/10/2014 56.00£                    

PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 24/10/2014 21.47£                    

PLACE TYNE AND WEAR SPORT WASHINGTON,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 28/10/2014 28.00£                    

PLACE WWW.AUTODATA.LTD.UK INTERNET,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 01/10/2014 66.60£                    

PLACE VOSA - MOT COMPUTE 0845 0711973,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 02/10/2014 205.00£                 

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 30/09/2014 37.69£                    

PLACE PSD FRAUD TEMP. CREDIT ,  7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 27/08/2014 93.89-£                    

PLACE PSD FRAUD TEMP. CREDIT ,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 27/08/2014 49.96-£                    

PLACE WP-BOOK TRUST WANDSWORTH,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 02/10/2014 72.00£                    

PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/10/2014 27.32£                    

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/10/2014 70.95£                    

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/10/2014 116.91£                 

PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/10/2014 9.51£                      

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/10/2014 10.24£                    

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/10/2014 10.99£                    

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/10/2014 18.99£                    

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/10/2014 1.00-£                      

PLACE PAYPAL  READREADING 35314369001,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 16/10/2014 22.08£                    

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/10/2014 10.00£                    

PLACE PAYPAL  ART2GOSUPPL 35314369001,  5932 General Retail and Wholesale Antique shops 16/10/2014 170.95£                 

PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/10/2014 18.79£                    

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/10/2014 14.42£                    

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 21/10/2014 0.01-£                      

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 21/10/2014 10.28£                    

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 21/10/2014 31.56£                    

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/10/2014 9.00£                      

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/10/2014 24.49£                    

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/10/2014 44.98£                    

PLACE IMPERIAL WAR MUSEUM INTERNET,  7991 Leisure Activities Tourist attractions and exhibitions 27/10/2014 8.95£                      

PLACE PAYPAL  PANYAGUAVEL 35314369001,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 27/10/2014 40.00£                    

PLACE PAYPAL  WWWMOOREBOO 35314369001,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/10/2014 2.20-£                      

PLACE PAYPAL  WWWMOOREBOO 35314369001,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/10/2014 20.50£                    

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 29/10/2014 13.99£                    

PLACE NATIONAL EXPRESS LIMITED BIRMINGHAM,  4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 01/10/2014 45.10£                    

PLACE BORO TAXI 01642 222222,  4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 16/10/2014 35.00£                    

PLACE 1AB TAXIS DARLINGTON L DARLINGTON,  4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 30/10/2014 20.80£                    

PLACE Amazon Prime 080-04962454,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 11/10/2014 79.00£                    

PLACE COVER UP NUNEATON,  5931 General Retail and Wholesale Used merchandise stores 14/10/2014 92.94£                    

PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/10/2014 23.99£                    

PLACE SAM TURNER & SONS DARLINGTON,  5261 Estate and Garden Services Lawn & garden supply/nursery 21/10/2014 147.25£                 

PLACE VEHO/NPNG LIFESTYLESTO INTERNET,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 22/10/2014 8.42£                      

PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/10/2014 61.93£                    

PLACE Amazon Prime 080-04962454,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 27/10/2014 79.00-£                    

PLACE WATERSTONES DARLINGTON,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/10/2014 30.00£                    

PLACE J M RAINE SPENNYMOOR,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/10/2014 204.74£                 

PLACE CAPITA GAS LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/10/2014 21.12£                    

PLACE NORTHUMBRIAN WATER DURHAM,  7299 Professional Services Misc. personal services 02/10/2014 112.61£                 



PLACE BIKEABILITY MATERIALS HAVERHILL,  5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 07/10/2014 63.96£                    

PLACE RICS BOOKS (MAIL ORDER COVENTRY,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 13/10/2014 103.20£                 

PLACE NORTHUMBRIAN WATER DURHAM,  7299 Professional Services Misc. personal services 14/10/2014 112.61£                 

PLACE NORTHUMBRIAN WATER DURHAM,  7299 Professional Services Misc. personal services 21/10/2014 515.38£                 

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/10/2014 8.79£                      

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/10/2014 17.58£                    

PLACE EC MAINLINE CO SST DARLNGTN 7083,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 24/10/2014 38.70£                    

PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 28/10/2014 32.97£                    

PLACE NORTHUMBRIAN WATER DURHAM,  7299 Professional Services Misc. personal services 28/10/2014 112.61£                 

PLACE NORTHUMBRIAN WATER DURHAM,  7299 Professional Services Misc. personal services 30/10/2014 112.61£                 

PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 21/10/2014 1,791.00£              

PLACE WWW.NOTONTHEHIGHSTREET.C RICHMOND,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 30/09/2014 25.00£                    

PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 06/10/2014 10.00£                    

PLACE FACEBK  PG63Z6NHG2 650-543-7818,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/10/2014 17.78£                    

PLACE FTA MOTO TUNBRIDGE WEL,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 10/10/2014 114.00£                 

PLACE FTA MOTO TUNBRIDGE WEL,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 10/10/2014 144.00£                 

PLACE FACEBK  P84LX6EHG2 650-543-7818,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 18/10/2014 10.50£                    

PLACE EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 21/10/2014 50.10£                    

PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/10/2014 11.93£                    

PLACE HIGH STREET VOUCHE 0151 6531700,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 28/10/2014 254.25£                 

PLACE IWANTONEOFTHOSE.CO 01606 338197,  7929 Leisure Activities Bands, orchestras & misc entertainment 30/10/2014 59.97£                    

PLACE WWW.JOHNLEWIS.COM 03456 049 049,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 30/10/2014 159.40£                 

PLACE WWW.LQM.CO.UK NOTTINGHAM,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 30/10/2014 167.80£                 

PLACE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/10/2014 25.00£                    

PLACE PRIMARK DARLINGTON,  5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 03/10/2014 25.00£                    

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 15/10/2014 20.00£                    

PLACE PETS AT HOME DARLINGTON,  5995 General Retail and Wholesale Pet shops, food & supply 16/10/2014 48.00£                    

PLACE TRAINLINE.COM 08712 441 545,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 16/10/2014 88.64£                    

PLACE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 23/10/2014 10.00£                    

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 23/10/2014 9.99£                      

RESOURCES EB  DIGITAL PUBLIC SER 0800-652-8399,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 02/10/2014 234.00£                 

RESOURCES WWW.STAPLES.CO.UK 08445 466666,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 07/10/2014 115.00£                 

RESOURCES SURVEYMONKEY.COM LUXEMBOURG,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 15/10/2014 20.86£                    

RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/10/2014 924.40£                 

RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 23/10/2014 232.85£                 

RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 27/10/2014 210.70£                 

RESOURCES FASTHOSTS INTERNET 08445830777,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 27/10/2014 11.98£                    

RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 28/10/2014 117.70£                 

RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 29/10/2014 19.00£                    

RESOURCES WWW.CASHREGISTERGROUP. INTERNET,  5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 29/10/2014 214.02£                 

RESOURCES WWW.STAPLES.CO.UK 08445 466666,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 29/10/2014 115.00£                 

RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 30/10/2014 131.30£                 

RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 30/10/2014 144.10£                 

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 07/10/2014 59.56£                    

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 17/10/2014 58.26£                    

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 28/10/2014 61.33£                    

RESOURCES Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/10/2014 132.41£                 

RESOURCES HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 604-628-7881, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 24/10/2014 7.19£                      

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 13/10/2014 2,105.00£              

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 14/10/2014 2,055.00£              

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 14/10/2014 2,055.00£              

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 24/10/2014 155.00£                 

RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 30/09/2014 140.80£                 

RESOURCES PREMIER INN44027560 COVENTRY,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 29/09/2014 74.00£                    

RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 02/10/2014 71.40£                    

RESOURCES PREMIER INN 44033690 LONDON WATERL,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 02/10/2014 145.00£                 

RESOURCES PREMIER INN 44033690 LONDON WATERL,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 02/10/2014 145.00£                 

RESOURCES PREMIER INN 44033690 LONDON WATERL,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 02/10/2014 145.00£                 

RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 03/10/2014 22.75£                    

RESOURCES MARKS & SPENCER DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/10/2014 169.00£                 

RESOURCES W M MORRISONS PLC NORTHALLERTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/10/2014 218.00£                 

RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/10/2014 36.00£                    

RESOURCES PREMIER INN44521675 KING'S CROSS,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 06/10/2014 185.75£                 

RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 08/10/2014 117.60£                 

RESOURCES RAMADA NOTTINGHAM CITY CENTRE,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/10/2014 48.00£                    

RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 09/10/2014 108.00£                 

RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 14/10/2014 132.00£                 

RESOURCES THE TRAINLINE.COM RAIL TICKET V,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 14/10/2014 449.31£                 

RESOURCES ABBEY HILL HOTEL MILTON KEYNES,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/10/2014 95.00£                    

RESOURCES ABBEY HILL HOTEL MILTON KEYNES,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/10/2014 95.00£                    

RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 17/10/2014 334.35£                 

RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 17/10/2014 73.00£                    

RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 20/10/2014 54.00£                    

RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 21/10/2014 215.65£                 

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 23/10/2014 320.00£                 

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 27/10/2014 30.00£                    

RESOURCES CHARTERED INST OF LEGA INTERNET,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 30/10/2014 318.50£                 


